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Approved Training Provider List: 2020-2021

TRAINING PROVIDER WEBSITE PHONE

Academy for Dental Assistants, (Pinellas)

Access Computer Training, (Hillsborough)

AmSkills Manufacturing Training and Apprenticeships (RA*)
BizTech Learning Centers, Inc., (Pinellas)

Center for Technology Training, (Hillsborough)

Central Florida Heat and Frost Insulators J.A.C. (RA*)
Computer Coach IT Training Solutions, (Hillsborough)
Concorde Career Institute, (Hillsborough)

Florida Technical College (formerly LaSalle Computer Learning Center), (Hillsborough)
Galen College of Nursing, (Pinellas)

IEC- Independent Electrical Contractors, FAAC (RA*)

International Union of Operating Engineers (RA*)
Ironworkers (RA*)

JATC - Tampa Area Electrical JATC, (Hillsborough),FAAC (RA*)
Jersey College, (Hillsborough)

Keiser University, (Pinellas)

Masonry (RA*)

National Aviation Academy, (Pinellas)

New Horizons of Tampa Bay, (Hillsborough)

Palm Beach Code School (Formerly Connecticut School of Broadcasting), Online Only
Pinellas County Schools, COE & SACS CASI (includes Community Adult Education & Pinellas
Technical College - formerly PTEC), (Pinellas)

Plumbers and Pipefitters and HVAC, Local Union 123 (RA¥)

Rasmussen University, (Hillsborough)

Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Contractors (RACCA) (RA*)
Roadmaster Drivers School, Inc., (Hillsborough)

RV Training Center, (Pinellas)

Schiller International University, (Pinellas)

ServiceSource Florida Career Institute, (Pinellas)

Southern Technical Institute, Pinellas Park, (Pinellas)

St. Petersburg College, SACS - COC, (Pinellas)

Tampa Truck Driving School, Inc. (Hillsborough)

Ultimate Medical Academy (Hillsborough) Online Only
Ultimate Medical Academy (Pinellas)

University of South Florida / Innovative Education, SACS (Hillsborough)
*RA - Registered Apprenticeship

www.academy4da.com
WwWw.accesscomputertraining.com
www.amskills.org

www.biztech.us
www.CTTschool.com

www.insulators.org
www.ComputerCoach.com

www.concorde.edu
www.lasallecomputer.com
www.galencollege.edu
Www.ieci.org

Www.iuoe487.org

www.iwl397.com

www.tampajatc.org
www.jerseycollege.edu
www.keiseruniversity.edu/clearwater/

www.masonryeducation.org

www.naa.edu
www.nhtampabay.com
www.palmbeachcodeschool.com

www.pcsh.org/myptc

www.lu123.com/

www.rasmussen.edu/locations/florida/

www.racca-florida.org

www.roadmaster.com
www.rvtrainingcenter.com
www.schiller.edu
WWW.servicesource.org
www.beacna.com
http://spc.edu/info
www.tampatruckdrivingschool.com
www.ultimatemedical.edu/programs
www.ultimatemedical.edu/programs
www.usf.edu/innovative-education

727-914-0599
855-953-2764

727-301-1282 ext. 126

727-443-4700
813-341-0900
813-752-0767
813-947-0552
813-874-0094
813- 288-0110
727-577-1497
800-456-4324
813-756-3012
305-634-3419
813-623-1515
813-621-3002
813-246-5111
727-576-6500
239-201-6089
407-319-6059
727-531-2080
813-387-3500
561-855-6575

727-893-2500 St. Pete
727-538-7167 Clearwater

813-754-4054
813-246-7600
727-209-5745
813-253-9859
813-626-2400
727-536-4694
727-736-5082
727-538-7370
727-548-7737
727-394-6031
813-405-0055
813-594-9528
727-298-8685
813-974-2403
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An equal opportunity employer/program. Aucxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711. “A

proud partner of the American Job Center network.”
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